
CLASSIC COCKTAILS $12
Mai Tai 	
Myers’s® Dark Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime Juice and a splash of Grenadine

Hurricane 		
Myers’s® Dark Rum, White Rum, Pineapple and 
Orange Juice with a splash of Grenadine

Bahama Mama 	 
Myers’s® Dark Rum, Parrot Bay® Coconut Rum, 
Banana Liqueur, Pineapple and Orange Juice with 
a splash of Grenadine

Blue Hawaiian 	
White Rum, Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Pineapple 
Juice and Sour Mix

REEF COCKTAILS $12
Peach Lemonade 	
Wheatley Vodka, Lemonade and Peach Puree

Shipwreck Tea 
White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Sour 
Mix and Pepsi®

Mermaid Water 
Calypso® Spiced Rum, Blue Curaçao, Melon 
Liqueur and Pineapple Juice

Tipsy Parrot 
Spiced Rum, Melon Liqueur, Pineapple Juice and a 
splash of Grenadine 

Classic Margarita	
Tequila, Triple Sec and Margarita Mix

Pink Lemonade Margarita 
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Strawberry Puree and 
Lemonade

WINE AND BEER

Draft Beer	 $7

Canned Beer and Seltzer
Budweiser®,  Bud Light®,	 $6.50 
Coors Light®, Miller Light®, Michelob 
ULTRA®  
Corona® Extra, Heineken®,	 $7 
Jai Alai® IPA, Stella Artois®, 
Kona Brewing Co.® Big Wave 
Bud Light® Seltzers	 $7
 
Wine	 $8 
Red • White • Sparkling

FROZEN FUN $12
Piña Colada 	
Parrot Bay® Coconut Rum, Piña Colada Mix and 
Pineapple Juice

Fire & Ice 	  
Fireball® Cinnamon Whisky and Frozen Lemonade

Berried Treasure	
White Rum, Piña Colada Mix and Raspberry Puree

Sunset Daiquiri
White Rum, Peach Schnapps, Banana and 
Strawberry Puree

Must be 21 years of age or older with valid ID to purchase and consume alcoholic beverages. 
We reserve the right to serve two drinks per hour on all 32 oz drinks.

Upgrade your beer to our 21 oz Surfboard Pilsner 
Cup to take home with you!

SOUVENIR CUPS

21 oz 
Surfboard 
Pilsner $12

Refills $8 

Coconut  
Cup $20 
Refills $12

Tiki Cup 
$20 

Refills $12

32 oz 
Margarita  
Cup $20
Refills $15

Hurricane  
Cup $16
Refills $12 

32 oz Rum 
Bucket $20

Refills $15

Rum  
Barrel $20

Refills $12

24 oz Soda Cup
1 For $15.95

2 For $12.95 Each
3+ For $10.95 Each 

Refills $1.25



KILLER WINGSKILLER WINGS
Tossed in your choice of Buffalo, BBQ, Salt and Vinegar, 
Garlic Parmesan or Jet Fuel Sauce (You will need to  
sign a waiver). Served with cool ranch or blue cheese 
dipping sauce. 

BONELESS 1/2 POUND - $12.95  
BONE-IN 10 COUNT - $15.95 
BONE-IN 20 COUNT - $31.95  

HAND BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS   $14.95HAND BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS   $14.95
Served with Crispy Original Bent Arm Ale® Beer Battered 
Sidewinder™ Fries.

CHOPPED MIXED GREENS   $9.95CHOPPED MIXED GREENS   $9.95
Finely chopped mixed greens with tomatoes, shredded 
carrots, cucumbers and red cabbage. Served with your 
choice of dressing.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk 
of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, 

tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies.

An 18% gratuity will be added for parties of six or more. In order to comply with social 
distancing guidelines, parties of eight or more will be split.

APPETIZERS 
AND SALADS

BURGERS AND  
SANDWICHES

SIDES

JUNIOR MENU
(12 AND UNDER)

TO-GO MENUTO-GO MENU

CRISPY ORIGINAL BENT ARM ALE® BEER CRISPY ORIGINAL BENT ARM ALE® BEER 
BATTERED SIDEWINDER™ FRIES   $3.95 BATTERED SIDEWINDER™ FRIES   $3.95 

FRESH FRUIT   $3.95FRESH FRUIT   $3.95

HOUSE-MADE COLESLAW   $3.95HOUSE-MADE COLESLAW   $3.95

CHEF’S SEASONAL VEGETABLES   $3.95CHEF’S SEASONAL VEGETABLES   $3.95

@DraftsLakesLet’s Get Social @WestgateResortsCHICKEN TENDERS   $5.95 CHICKEN TENDERS   $5.95 

HAMBURGER   $5.95 HAMBURGER   $5.95 

CHEESEBURGER   $5.95CHEESEBURGER   $5.95

All served with your choice of Crispy Original Bent Arm Ale®  
Beer Battered Sidewinder™ Fries, fresh fruit or house-made 

coleslaw and a barrel-cured pickle.

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH   $15.95GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH   $15.95
Grilled chicken breast, fresh spinach, a thick-cut tomato, onions, 
sharp provolone, bacon, sliced sweet-and-spicy pickles and creamy 
cucumber dressing on a buttery toasted bun.

NASHVILLE HOT NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH   CHICKEN SANDWICH   $15.95$15.95
Crispy, fresh battered chicken breast dipped in our own spicy 
volcano sauce with crisp lettuce, a thick-cut tomato, onions and 
sliced sweet-and-spicy pickles on a buttery toasted bun.

FOOT-LONG BELLY BUSTER FOOT-LONG BELLY BUSTER HOT DOG   HOT DOG   $11.95$11.95
A hot dog so big, it barely fits in the bun.

BARBECUE PULLED PORK BARBECUE PULLED PORK SANDWICH   SANDWICH   $14.95 $14.95 
Our slow-cooked pulled pork piled high on a buttery toasted  
bun and topped with our house-made coleslaw.
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DRAFTS BURGER   $14.95DRAFTS BURGER   $14.95
The juiciest and most flavorful half-pound burger around! Grilled 
to perfection and served with crisp lettuce, a thick-cut tomato and 
onions on a buttery toasted bun. 

ADD YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS - $2.00 EACH 
American Cheese • Swiss Cheese • Blue Cheese 

Pepper Jack Cheese • Thick-Cut Applewood Smoked Bacon 
Caramelized Onions


